Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Aug 8, 2017
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
PDL56E2/25/25GY
Enclosure, 2-Gang, 2x25mm 1x32mm Conduit
Entry, Grey
Main
Range of product 56 Series™
Range 56 Series
Product or component
type
Weatherproof enclosure
Mounting mode Surface mounted
Complementary
Fixing center 75 x 140 mm
Number of gangs 2 x 1 gang
Cable entry 1 conduit reducer 25...20 mm
2 conduit entry 25 mm
1 conduit entry 32 mm
1 conduit reducer 32...25 mm
1 cut-out rear 25 mm
1 cut-out rear 32 mm
Material PVC (polyvinyl chloride)
Surface finish Gloss
Ambient air temperature for operation -40...55 °C
Colour tint Grey
Length 198 mm
Width 102 mm
Depth 63 mm
IP degree of protection IP66
Quantity per set Set of 3
Type of packing Carton
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  1305  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformi-
ty Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations